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Monday, June 09, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Attend staff meeting from 08:00
e 2hrsO.T.

Tuesday, June 10, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Attend TT project meeting from 13:00

Wednesday, June 11, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e 2hrsO.T.

Thursday, June 12, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Bethe T-1 T.T. construction site due to bolt installation test

Friday, June 13, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e 2 hrsleave

Monday, June 16, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e 3hrsleave

Tuesday, June 17, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Attend TT project meeting from 13:00

Wednesday, June 18, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Bethe T-1 T.T. site due to pile driving.
e 2hrsO.T.

Thursday, June 19, 2008
e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e Attend 3 2 hours bolt training

Friday, June 20, 2008

e Continue to review working plans and design plans
e 2hrsO.T.
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SeongHyeok Song
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Date

544 ~ 555

06/09/2008 ~ 06/20/2008

Working Hours

,%_M\,f Trans Engineer (Civil)/Asst. Struct. Rep
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Start

0700

Stop

1530



